

<b>MC&amp;FP</b>	Access ID: <b>13</b>	Org: <b>8213004</b>	SubFund: <b>82130004</b>
------------------	-------------------------	------------------------	-----------------------------

select > **ACTUAL**

Project Title:	Sheet Name:	WO#	FENIX #	22/23	23/24	24/25	25/26	26/27	27/28	28/29	29/30	30/31	31/32	32/33	Future (10-Year)	Total Future Cost:
US 50 / Missouri Flat Road Interchange Improvements - Phase 1C- Riparian Restoration	36104014	71346	36104014	17,808	45,087	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	62,895
Diamond Springs Parkway - Phase 1B	36105011	72334	36105011	3,221,000	-	8,101,605	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,322,605
Enterprise Drive - Signalization	36105052	73365	36105052	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Missouri Flat Widening from Plaza Drive to Headington Road	36105066	71374	36105066	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			Tribe Loan S to DSP:			5,000,000										5,000,000
<b>Total Project Expenditures:</b>				<b>3,238,808</b>	<b>45,087</b>	<b>13,101,605</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>16,385,500</b>

Notes:

	Other Expenditures:														
Auditor's Admin Charges	174	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	50,000	100,174
31120 - MC&FP Phase II	1,253	20,000													21,253
MCFP Xfer		(1,500,000)													(1,500,000)
Tribe Loan			(5,000,000)												(5,000,000)
Tribe Repayment			844,940	115,899	122,773	1,120,672	1,143,086	1,165,947	486,683						5,000,000
Tribe Loan Interest			100,000	83,101	80,783	78,328	55,914	33,053	9,734						440,913
Reimb. Agmt			200,000	1,000,000	995,444										2,195,444
<b>Total:</b>	<b>1,427</b>	<b>(1,475,000)</b>	<b>(3,850,060)</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>501,417</b>	<b>5,000</b>	<b>5,000</b>	<b>50,000</b>			<b>1,257,784</b>

Interest Rate Used **2.00%**

	Revenue:														
Projected Revenue:	1,219,847	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	1,200,000	12,000,000		25,219,847
Interest:	78,740	107,056	161,795	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	18,052	42,313	186,559			618,515
<b>Total:</b>	<b>1,298,587</b>	<b>1,307,056</b>	<b>1,361,795</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,204,000</b>	<b>1,218,052</b>	<b>1,242,313</b>	<b>12,186,559</b>			<b>25,838,362</b>

Cumulative Fund Balance:	Prior FYE	22/23	23/24	24/25	25/26	26/27	27/28	28/29	29/30	30/31	31/32	32/33	Future (10-Year)
	7,294,429	5,352,781	8,089,750	200,000	200,000	200,000	200,000	200,000	200,000	902,583	2,115,635	3,352,948	15,489,507

<b>Tribe</b>	Access ID: <b>81</b>	Org: <b>3670760</b>	SubFund: <b>12360360</b>
--------------	-------------------------	------------------------	-----------------------------

select > **ACTUAL**

Project Title:	Sheet Name:	WO#	FENIX #	22/23	23/24	24/25	25/26	26/27	27/28	28/29	29/30	30/31	31/32	32/33	Future (10-Year)	Total Future Cost:
Newtown Road at South Fork of Weber Creek - Bridge Replacement	36105030	77122	36105030	15,455	368,338	66,810	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	450,603
Enterprise Drive - Signalization	36105052	73365	36105052	91,850	2,262,199	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,354,049
Industrial Drive - Signalization & Realignment	36105053	73366	36105053	-	313,908	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	313,908
			Tibe Loan													
<b>Total Project Expenditures:</b>				<b>107,305</b>	<b>2,944,445</b>	<b>66,810</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>3,118,560</b>

Notes:

	Other Expenditures:														
Maintenance Program - MOE	699,510	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	1,375,000	13,750,000	28,199,510
Maintenance - Pending Supplement		1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	1,943,105	19,431,050	38,862,100
Maintenance - Tribe Fundng B16 Policy		1,118,105													1,118,105
<b>MCFP Loan</b>			5,000,000											-	5,000,000
<b>MCFP Loan Repayment</b>			(844,940)	(115,899)	(122,773)	(1,120,672)	(1,143,086)	(1,165,947)	(486,683)	-	-	-	-	-	(5,000,000)
<b>MC&amp;FP Loan Repayment Interest</b>			(100,000)	(83,101)	(80,783)	(78,328)	(55,914)	(33,053)	(9,734)	-	-	-	-	-	(440,913)
Fixed Assets - Maint/Shop	765,591	1,094,000													1,859,591
<b>Total:</b>	<b>1,465,101</b>	<b>5,530,210</b>	<b>7,373,165</b>	<b>3,119,105</b>	<b>3,114,549</b>	<b>2,119,105</b>	<b>2,119,105</b>	<b>2,119,105</b>	<b>2,119,105</b>	<b>2,821,688</b>	<b>3,318,105</b>	<b>3,318,105</b>	<b>3,318,105</b>	<b>33,181,050</b>	<b>69,598,393</b>

	ACTUAL Revenue:														
Projected Revenue:	2,928,022	2,986,582	3,046,314	3,107,240	3,169,385	3,232,773	3,297,428	3,363,377	3,430,645	3,499,258	3,569,243	39,863,855			75,494,122
Interest:	181,291	255,116	150,457	65,593	66,667	69,097	92,753	118,174	145,423	160,511	167,344	167,950			1,640,376
<b>Total:</b>	<b>3,109,313</b>	<b>3,241,698</b>	<b>3,196,771</b>	<b>3,172,833</b>	<b>3,236,052</b>	<b>3,301,870</b>	<b>3,390,181</b>	<b>3,481,551</b>	<b>3,576,068</b>	<b>3,659,769</b>	<b>3,736,587</b>	<b>40,031,805</b>			<b>77,134,498</b>

	Prior FYE	22/23	23/24	24/25	25/26	26/27	27/28	28/29	29/30	30/31	31/32	32/33	Future (10-Year)
<b>Cumulative Fund Balance:</b>	11,218,885	12,755,792	7,522,835	3,279,631	3,333,359	3,454,862	4,637,627	5,908,703	7,271,149	8,025,529	8,367,193	5,056,109	11,906,864